
2016 Džudo olimpiskās cerības  19.03  Jelgava   BU12  -38 kg
Competitors: 9

19. Iļja TOMAŠEVICS, Jelgavas BJSS (6.kyu)

2

5. Maksims SUNCOVS, Liepājas KSS (5.kyu)

3

3. Matīss RIEKSTIŅŠ, Ziemeļblāzma (6.kyu)
0

11. Pavel VORANAU, Гомсельмаш (5.kyu)
10

415. Aleksejs GORBATENKO, Spars (3.kyu)

510. Iļgams JUSIFOVS, Kyodai (5.kyu)

6

6. Rolands KAZAČENOKS, Alūksnes BJSS (5.kyu)

712. Igors MEDVEDEVS, Liepājas KSS (5.kyu)

8

8. Alekss DRUVASKALNS, Spars (4.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aleksejs GORBATENKO, Spars

Rolands KAZAČENOKS, Alūksnes BJSS

Igors MEDVEDEVS, Liepājas KSS

Maksims SUNCOVS, Liepājas KSS

Pavel VORANAU, Гомсельмаш

Alekss DRUVASKALNS, Spars

Iļja TOMAŠEVICS, Jelgavas BJSS

Iļgams JUSIFOVS, Kyodai


